LOLA'S

"-BAKERY:

MACADAMIA 9" CHEESECAKE

Ingredients : Cream cheese (44%) [MILK] (Milk [MILK],Salt,Starter
Culture,Guar Gum,Microbial Remnet) , Digestive biscuits [WHEAT] (Wheat
Flour (Contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine) [WHEAT],rapeseed
oil,Raising Agents (Sodium and Ammonium Bicarbonates),Palm
Qil,Sugar,Wholemeal flour Wheat [WHEAT],partially inverted sugar
syrup,Salt) , Caster sugar , Eggs [EGG] , Single cream [MILK] ,
Macadamia nuts (8%) [NUTS] , Butter [MILK] , Lemon juice , Vanilla
essence (Water,Propylene Glycol,Colour (Plain Caramel),Flavouring)

Suitable for vegetarians
For allergens please see ingredients in bold.

Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts,
Sesame and Sulphites.

Nutritionals
Total Per item Total Per 100 gr

Energy (Kj) 28854 1464
Energy (KCal) 6976 354
Fat (9) 520 26
of which Saturates (g) 266 13
Carbohydrate (g) 451 23
of which Sugars (g) 302 15
Protein (g) 122.90 6.24
Fibre (g) 30.29 1.54
Salt (g) 10.68 0.54

Total Weight : 1971 ge




